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IADAC MX Masters Bielstein

Klasse Youngster Cup Bielsteiner Waldkurs 1,655 Km
Qualifying Group A 03.07.2021 09:15
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:15:13

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(7) Maximilian Spies (72) Liam Everts

1 9:17:23.883 1 9:17:55.360  1:48.898

2 9:20:11.221  2:47.338 2 9:19:44.048  1:48.688

3 9:21:58440  1:47.219 3 9:21:57.939  2:13.891

4 9:24:10.958  2:12.518 4 9:23:55.369  1:57.430

5 9:25:58.445  1:47.487 5 9:25:43.317

6 9:28:18.083  2:19.638 6 9:27:54.897  2:11.580

7 9:30:06.952  1:48.869 7 9:29:44.326  1:49.429

8 9:32:28519  2:21.567 8 9:32:09.959  2:25.633

9 9:34:16.894  1:48.375 9 9:33:59.066  1:49.107

10 9:36:46.717  2:29.823 10 9:35:49.679  1:50.613
(532) Constantin Piller (36) Nico Greutmann

1 9:17:45.971  1:47.361 1 9:18:05.629

2 9:19:54.480  2:08.509 2 9:19:54.968  1:49.339

3 9:21:56.108  2:01.628 3 9:25:33.764  5:38.796

4 9:23:43.341 4 9:27:24.958  1:51.194

5 9:26:05.607  2:22.266 5 9:29:33.229  2:08.271

6 9:29:44.100  3:38.493 6 9:31:23.540  1:50.311

7 9:32:05.887  2:21.787 7 9:33:32.997  2:09.457

8 9:33:55.376  1:49.489 8 9:35:23.065  1:50.068

9 9:36:11.923  2:16.547

(475) Oliver Olsen

9:18:48.084  1:50.469
9:21:09.330  2:21.246
9:22:58.042
9:25:46.305  2:48.263
9:27:36.359  1:50.054
9:30:03.798  2:27.439
9:31:53.785  1:49.987
9:33:46.461  1:52.676
9:36:26.365  2:39.904

(401) Marcel Stauffer

9:18:38.080 1:50.230
9:20:43.207 2:05.127
9:22:30.586
9:24:40.156 2:09.570
9:26:29.102 1:48.946
9:28:49.969 2:20.867
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(122) Camden Mc Lellan

1 9:18:09.747  1:57.779
2 9:19:57.563 (765) Edvards Bidzans
3 9:22:24.017  2:26.454 1 9:18:11.646
4 9:24:12.555  1:48.538 2 9:23:01.825  4:50.179
5 9:26:39.134  2:26.579 3 9:24:52.382  1:50.557
6 9:28:39.628  2:00.494 4 9:27:02.941  2:10.559
7 9:30:28.581  1:48.953 5 9:29:00.819  1:57.878
8 9:32:41.939  2:13.358 6 9:30:51.574  1:50.755
9 9:35:09.327  2:27.388 7 9:33:04.792  2:13.218
10 9:37:15.165  2:05.838 8 9:34:56.301  1:51.509
9 9:36:47.595  1:51.294

(20) Maxime Grau
1 9:18:26.282  1:48.327 (252) Paul Bloy

9:20:50.552  2:24.270 9:19:15.944  1:50.763
9:22:46.816  1:56.264 9:21:28.071  2:12.127
9:24:43.872  1:57.056 9:23:17.249
9:26:31.699 9:25:28.181  2:10.932
9:29:03.797  2:32.098 9:27:19.619  1:51.438
9:31:23.171  2:19.374 9:29:54.226  2:34.607
9:33:11.700  1:48.529 9:32:10.802  2:16.576
9:35:31.679  2:19.979 9:34:03.538  1:52.736
9:35:57.457  1:53.919
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(817) Raf Meuwissen

1 9:18:03.908 (424) Nikita Kucherov

2 9:20:18.889  2:14.981 1 9:18:10.667  1:51.038

3 9:22:28.928  2:10.039 2 9:20:20.685  2:10.018

4 9:24:17.932  1:49.004 3 9:22:11.432  1:50.747

5 9:26:54.998  2:37.066 4 9:24:23.877  2:12.445

6 9:28:45.132  1:50.134 5 9:26:14.603  1:50.726

7 9:30:58.691  2:13.559 6 9:28:21.093  2:06.490

8 9:33:00.319  2:01.628 7 9:30:11.315

9 9:34:58.431  1:58.112 8 9:32:18258  2:06.943

10 9:36:58.031  1:59.600 9 9:34:08.918  1:50.660

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits
Timekeeping S. Kirchhof: LA ;\ Clerk of the course Jiirgen Schell:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider: posted at: h . www.mylaps.ct?m
Race Director Marcel Dornhéofer: Reg. Nr.: MX-12336/21 Licensed to: MW Race Consulting
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IADAC MX Masters Bielstein

Klasse Youngster Cup Bielsteiner Waldkurs 1,655 Km
Qualifying Group A 03.07.2021 09:15
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:15:13
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
10 9:36:13.617  2:04.699 1 9:18:36.477 NG
2 9:20:37.794 2:01.317
(90) Justin Trache 3 9:22:30.137 1:52.343
1 9:19:20.218 1:52.502 4 9:25:02.673 2:32.536
2 9:21:10.982 1:50.764 5 9:26:55.125 1:52.452
3 9:23:27.164 2:16.182 6 9:29:11.356 2:16.231
4 9:27:28.263 4:01.099 7 9:31:04.832 1:53.476
5 9:29:20.370 1:52.107 8 9:34:50.165 3:45.333
6 9:31:12.591 1:52.221 9 9:36:43.065 1:52.900
7 9:33:34.342 2:21.751
8 9:35:25.363 1:51.021 (716) Leon Rehberg

1 9:20:12.748  1:52.127
(470) Peter Konig 2 9:22:05.658 1:52.910
1 9:19:29.642  1:52.895 3 9:23:57.765
2 9:21:23.186  1:53.544 4 9:26:09.304  2:11.539
3 9:24:55.598  3:32.412 5 9:28:02.330  1:53.026
4 9:26:48.170  1:52.572 6 9:29:55.390  1:53.060
5 9:28:40.408  1:52.238 7 9:31:49.036  1:53.646
6 9:31:03.009  2:22.601 8 9:34:06.077  2:17.041
7 9:32:54.154 9 9:35:59.354  1:53.277
8 9:35:06.224  2:12.070
9 9:36:57.548 1:51.324 (427) Niklas Schneider
1 9:19:37.420  1:53.964
(145) Pascal Jungmann 2 9:21:29.960 1:52.540
1 9:17:59.060 3 9:23:28.403  1:58.443
2 9:20:05.066  2:06.006 4 9:25:20.602
3 9:22:07.698  2:02.632 5 9:27:12.969  1:52.367
4 9:25:38.610  3:30.912 6 9:29:14.184  2:01.215
5 9:27:29.924  1:51.314 7 9:31:07.293  1:53.109
6 9:29:24.528  1:54.604 8 9:33:00.415  1:53.122
7 9:31:41.826  2:17.298 9 9:35:04.430  2:04.015
8 9:34:52.541  3:10.715 10 9:36:56.861  1:52.431
9 9:37:18.726  2:26.185

(155) Tom Schroder

(410) Max Thunecke 1 9:18:47.679 2:27.031
1 9:21:44.512  1:52.400 2 9:21:00.164  2:12.485
2 9:24:00.240  2:15.728 3 9:23:25.700  2:25.536
3 9:25:51.627 4 9:27:12.064  3:46.364
4 9:27:43.228  1:51.601 5 9:29:04.263
5 9:29:49.054  2:05.826 6 9:30:59.852  1:55.589
6 9:31:40.754  1:51.700 7 9:33:10.577  2:10.725
7 9:33:53.793  2:13.039 8 9:35:12.860  2:02.283
8 9:35:47.495  1:53.702 9 9:37:05.862  1:53.002
(3) Lukas Dubner (629) Twan Wagenaar
1 9:18:30.351  2:11.971 1 9:18:57.162  1:54.024
2 9:20:53.552  2:23.201 2 9:20:51.113  1:53.951
3 9:22:52.011  1:58.459 3 9:23:04.784  2:13.671
4 9:24:49.278  1:57.267 4 9:24:56.998
5 9:26:59.287  2:10.009 5 9:26:50.652  1:53.654
6 9:32:35.944  5:36.657 6 9:28:47.065  1:56.413
7 9:34:27.410 TR 7 9:30:39.699  1:52.634
8 9:36:32.694  2:05.284 8 9:32:44.541  2:04.842
9 9:34:38.387  1:53.846
(839) Victor Kleemann 10 9:36:33.123 1:54.736
1 9:18:31.398
2 9:20:24.640 1:53.242 (551) Maximilian Frank
3 9:22:49.115  2:24.475 1 9:18:40.842
4 9:24:50.582  2:01.467 2 9:20:48.918  2:08.076
5 9:26:43.815  1:53.233 3 9:22:42.162  1:53.244
6 9:29:04.912  2:21.097 4 9:25:06.219  2:24.057
7 9:31:02.875  1:57.963 5 9:26:58.614  1:52.395
8 9:32:55.306  1:52.521 6 9:29:23.530  2:24.916
9 9:35:14.392  2:18.996 7 9:31:16.297  1:52.767
8 9:33:39.017  2:22.720
(218) Falk Greiner 9 9:35:44.156  2:05.139
Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits
Timekeeping S. Kirchhof: A ;\ Clerk of the course Jiirgen Schell:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider: posted at: h . www.mylaps.c?m
Race Director Marcel Dornhéofer: Reg. Nr.: MX-12336/21 Licensed to: MW Race Consulting
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:ADAC MX Masters Bielstein
Klasse Youngster Cup Bielsteiner Waldkurs 1,655 Km
Qualifying Group A 03.07.2021 09:15
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:15:13

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(444) Felix Hail

9:19:23.148  2:12.200

9:21:18.714

9:23:16.192  1:57.478

9:25:51.792  2:35.600

9:29:51.079  3:59.287

9:31:47.289  1:56.210

9:33:50.071  2:02.782

9:36:04.379  2:14.308

(271) Stanislav Vasicek

9:18:58.569 1:53.202
9:21:39.989 2:41.420
9:23:32.874 1:52.885
9:26:40.188 3:07.314
9:28:32.831 1:52.643
9:30:27.806 1:54.975
9:34:21.524 3:53.718

9:36:14.066 [EEEEEZEE
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(922) Leon Eilert

(783) Leo Filip Paukovic 1 9:18:51.353
1 9:20:38.343 2 9:21:05.664  2:14.311
2 9:22:43.846  2:05.503 3 9:23:11.632  2:05.968
3 9:24:44.432  2:00.586 4 9:25:07.625  1:55.993
4 9:26:42.557  1:58.125 5 9:27:17.378  2:09.753
5 9:28:37.022  1:54.465 6 9:29:19.484  2:02.106
6 9:30:50.598  2:13.576 7 9:32:33.150  3:13.666
7 9:32:52.420  2:01.822 8 9:34:43.964  2:10.814
8 9:34:47.197  1:54.777 9 9:37:18.657  2:34.693
9 9:37:01.391  2:14.194

(376) Justin Weirauch

(518) Fritz Greiner 1 9:19:31.938 2:09.096
1 9:18:35596  1:54.523 2 9:21:28.791
2 9:20:30.427  1:54.831 3 9:23:40.341  2:11.550
3 9:22:37.983  2:07.556 4 9:25:40.377  2:00.036
4 9:24:31.040 5 9:29:08.288  3:27.911
5 9:26:26.087  1:55.047 6 9:31:06.466  1:58.178
6 9:28:42.641  2:16.554 7 9:33:14.044  2:07.578
7 9:30:37.186  1:54.545 8 9:35:17.208  2:03.164
8 9:32:49.494  2:12.308
9 9:34:44.425 1:54.931 (328) Theo Praun

10 9:36:38.555  1:54.130 9:19:13.579  1:58.222

9:21:10.556

9:26:01.498 4:50.942
9:27:58.666 1:57.168
9:30:13.929 2:15.263
9:32:12.052 1:58.123
9:34:10.728 1:58.676
9:36:31.332 2:20.604

(306) Julian Duvier
1 9:19:01.023

9:20:56.765  1:55.742
9:23:22.243  2:25.478
9:25:17.297  1:55.054
9:30:54.640  5:37.343
9:33:06.321  2:11.681
9:35:01.824  1:55.503 (350) Lennox Litzrodt
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9:37:38.109  2:36.285 1 9:19:46.014  2:45.376
2 9:21:43.395  1:57.381
(606) Magnus @riis Nielsen 3 9:23:41.846 1:58.451
1 9:17:08.480 4 9:26:12.407  2:30.561
2 9:19:20.033  2:11.553 5 9:28:09.647
3 9:21:22.476  2:02.443 6 9:30:29.960  2:20.313
4 9:23:16.850  1:54.374 7 9:32:30.063  2:00.103
5 9:25:33.527  2:16.677 8 9:34:30.391  2:00.328
6 9:27:42.116  2:08.589 9 9:37:06.389  2:35.998
7 9:29:37.476  1:55.360
8 9:31:46.595  2:09.119 (747) Edvard Erdelyi
9 9:33:41.068  1:54.473 1 9:19:46.969  3:23.482
10 9:36:01.247  2:20.179 2 9:21:45.843  1:58.874
3 9:24:26.247  2:40.404
(42) Nick Sellahn 4 9:26:24.594
1 9:17:18.314 SR 5 9:29:24.761  3:00.167
2 9:19:40.575  2:22.261 6 9:31:24.827  2:00.066
3 9:21:38.002  1:57.427 7 9:34:03.494  2:38.667
4 9:27:06.169  5:28.167 8 9:36:03.416  1:59.922
5 9:29:02.340  1:56.171
6 9:31:27.310 2:24.970 (25) Marvin Koch
7 9:33:25.065  1:57.755 1 9:21:32.021  2:04.982
8 9:36:06.897  2:41.832 2 9:23:32.304  2:00.283
3 9:27:36.331  4:04.027
Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits
Timekeeping S. Kirchhof: LA ;\ Clerk of the course Jiirgen Schell:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider: posted at: h . www.mylaps.ct?m
Race Director Marcel Dornhéfer: Reg. Nr.: MX-12336/21 Licensed to: MW Race Consulting
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ADAC MX Masters Bielstein

Klasse Youngster Cup
Qualifying Group A
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:15:13

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap
4 9:29:35.989 1:59.658
5 9:31:34.520 1:58.531
6 9:33:48.998 2:14.478
7 9:35:53.671 2:04.673

Bielsteiner Waldkurs 1,655 Km
03.07.2021 09:15

Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com
Timekeeping S. Kirchhof: LT

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:

Race Director Marcel Dornhofer:
Printed: 03.07.2021 10:02:25

Clerk of the course Jiirgen Schell:
posted at: h

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Reg. Nr.: MX-12336/21 Licensed to: MW Race Consulting
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